30 October 1993 Saturday

44th Race Starts At:16:00

Prize
Silk Result
1

2

10

11

12

13

Horse Name
CERKEZHATUN(9)

MESUDEM?2)
ULUBEY(4)
ODUL(6)
PER-BRUSK(11)
PERTEWNIYAL(13)
KAVERYILDIZ(12)
ALTULUY(10)
BOZKURT 4(3)
CAGKAN(8)
CAYIRHISAR(5)
TAHIRAGA(1)

CAGLAR(7)

1)28¢

Age
4yo bm

5yo grm
6yoch h
6yobh

4yo chm
5yo grm
4yo bm

4yochh
6yogrh
4yochh
4yo chm
5yogrh

4yochh

Sire

SADA3/75- GULGINT

Race Result

2)11¢%
Dam
61,5

HLALIZZAMAN 25 - NENCULE 33 59

MERTOL - ZAFIRES.
DOGANAY - SABIKA 60
ONAL* - BAGDATGULU.21
SA'D.23 - RODE?.
SANCAKTAR - SEYYARE45
OZUSAN - SAHDE 32

SA'D27 - FAZILA 21
TULSAH- MATRA.33
UNALBEY - AYSE 16
TULPAR" - KEMIYETULIRAK 39

ERSOYLU- ZBRA.67

63
52
53,5
53,5
53
55
62,5
60
56,5
49,5

63,5

Handicap 16

Weight Jockey
Y.TUNG MET. TOLUNAY
CKURT HAT. TURKAY
GGUL CAN. EMSEN
R.MANAV UNA YILDIRIM
U.GUVEN OzcC. GIMEN
ZMJTLU O.FAR. GIRGIN
ARNYILDIZ EFT. ATES
EMIN KARATAS  CEN. TULUY
AOZDENiZ ATI. EKVEKGIBASI
C.DURSUN TUR. MISIR
I.ESER H. HAS. ERKAN
FEHM D.OGLU  I. HAK. GELIKKAYA
S.BOYRAZ AHM SIFAN

3)6¢t
Owner
E.CESME

TALTINOVA
H.CIPE
AOLCAR

MUGAR

N.GUVEN
O.TUNADOR
N.BAYRAKTAR
H.ARAN
U.BOLEK

MOVGUN

kgl

Trainer

1.35.19
1.35.27
1.36.03
1.36.19
1.36.20
1.36.31
1.36.39
1.36.46
1.37.27
1.38.31
1.38.39
1.39.59

1.42.35

Time Win PSF St Margin

2,25
5,60
10,00
43,00
11,00
8,30
20,00
28,00
9,25
7,95
6,15
20,00

10,00

istanbul Racecourse (103rd Day)

1400 Turf
4)3¢

9

2

11
13
12

10

Late Start RT



